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

sage at: (905)640-4727

STOUFFVILLE- Au-
gust 1st. Bachelor
uits one mature adult.
Non-smoking/ pets
$675 includes alc,
cable. (905)642-3688

STOUFFVILLE- bright,
large 1 bedroom $950.
Inclusive, parking. Pets
welcome. (416)884-
5987

STOUFFVILLE- 1 bed-
room, separate en-
trance, parking, appli-
ances. Non-smoking/
pets. 1st/ last. Available
August 905-642-6306

"STOUFFVILLE- Bache-

lor apartment, down-
town on Main hy GO.
Parking +utilities includ-
ed. $600.
7003

STOUFFVILLE- Bright
1 bedroom basement.
Parking, cable, separ-
ate entrance/ laundry.
Suits single. $800. Im-

mediate. (4 16)830-6800

STOUFFVILLE- Down-
town 2 bedroom, main
floor. Walk to GO
$800. inclusive. Imme-
diate. Non-smoking/
pets. 416-261-7848

(416)871-

- 3 bedrm detached, Fin. Basement.

EM&
- 3 bedrm. detached, fin.
Basement, $1600.+ Sept.

- 3 bedrm. Townhouse, Fam. Rm./ Base-
mz.&mi13?5.+.5apt
ALL HAVE C/AIR, APPLIANCES, FIREPLACES

Please call for more details: 9054716927 ext. 231

Main

STOUFFVILLE-
St. 2 bedroom, com-
pletely renovated, new
kitchen/ appliances/

windows. Immediate
$895+. Peter, 416-705-
7065

STOUFFVILLE- spa-
cious, clean 2 bedroom
basement apt., a/c,
laundry, 2 parking,
$950 inclusive. Separ-
ate entrance, no smok-
Ing/ pets. Immediate
(905)640-5242

UNIONVILLE -3 bed-
room+ den, 1.5 bath.
Hennvatad above
store, spacious, hard-
wood, storage, appli-
ances, a/c, balcony,
parking. Great location.

Non-smoking/ pets.
$1295. +hydro. Sam
416-495-8585

UNIONVILLE- 1 bed-
room basement, cable,
laundry, parking, own
entrance, fireplace,
$900 inclusive. Immedi-
ate. (905)479-3862,
905-947-9493

UNIONVILLE- Steps to
Main, newly renovated,
furnished/ unfurnished,
900sqgft. 1 bedroom
basement. Ideal for sin-
gle professional. Separ-
ate entrance/ laundry/
parking. Non-smoker/
pets. 2950. (0.B.0O.)
Immediate. (905)948-
0348

WARDEN/ Steeles-
Bright 1 bedroom base-
ment apt., separate en-
trance, TTC access.
$650. 416-490-7704

WOODBINE/ 16th- sep-
arate entrance, 2 bed-
room, 2 parking, separ-
ate laundry, cable, a/c,
TTC, schools, storage
Non-smoking/ pets
416-857-2463

YONGE/ Eigin Mills- 1
bedroom. Limited cook-
ing. Steps/ Yonge
$595. All amenities
Quiet
(b647)237-5959

Condominiums
For Rent

MARKHAM- 2 bedroom
condo, 2 washrooms,
close to hospital, Go
transit, shopping plaza.
Available Sept. 1st
(416)566-8108

180

RICHMOND Hill, Mill
Pond- 1 bedroom+
den. Hardwood floors,
appliances quiet build-
Non- smﬂkmg pets
$135G+ (905)737-9272

o

3 bedroom home, 5 ap-
pliances, 2 bathrooms,
2 car park, CAC $1,575
+utilities. Available im-
mediately. 11 Rougeha-
ven Way, Markham Rd/
Hwy 407 Call (416)930-
5180

3 bedroom, 3 bath, Bur
Oaks Markham,
115{}5cyt Garage, Bal-
cony, Everything New,
$1400 total 415 901-
6360

BAYVIEW/ Major Mac
3 bdrm main for rent.
Clean, quiet, near GO.
Call 416-888-9986 after
Bpm

BRIMLEY/ High Glen- 4
bedroom, central air,
$1500+ utilities, $2300+
with basement, Aug
1st. Non-smoking/ pets
(905)943-7543

STOUFFVILLE- down-
town Victorian. 2 bdrm
loft. Very large. Win-
dows galore. Quiet
street. Immaculate
$1050. (905)642-5581

1102

MARKHAM- 407/ 9th-
Executive brand new 4
bdrm. Libraries, 5 appli-
ances. $1975 4+ is
Properties {9{'}5]?!?

professional. .

MARKHAM- 48/ Brock.

2,700sq.ft. 4 bedroom,
3 bathroom. Applianc-
es. Non-smoking/ pets
$1,650.+. Aug. 1st. 416-
892-7401

MARKHAM/ 16th. 3
bedroom bungalow, fin-
ished basement with 4
additional bedrooms. 2
car garage, built in ap-
pliances, walk to go and
main street. Available
immediately $1900+
416-704-3909.

MARKHAM/ Denison-
Detached, spacious 3
bedroom house. Single
garage. $1995 +70%
utilities. September 1st
416-989-5858

STOUFFVILLE- (east
end) Older 2 bdrm, 2
storey, a/c, non-smok-
ing/ pets. $1100.+
utilibes. 905-252-0556

STOUFFVILLE- 1 bed-
room, very clean. Ap-
pliances. Newly reno-
vated bathroom, laun-
dry. Quiet area. Imme-
diate. $950 inclusive.
(905)642-0765

STOUFFVILLE- 3 bed-
rooms, 2 baths, deck,
steps to lake. 5 appli-
ances. August 1
$1350.+. 905-985-9183
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